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River Round Dining Chair

SKU FUR0000585

Product Info

Inspired by the calming effect of nature and characterised by its low-to-the-ground design
and extra deep seating, River embraces the latest down-to-earth trends.

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

25.4"

26"

31.5"

19"

All-Weather Wicker

Yes
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